SEWER &
CIVIL FITTINGS
A
PR
IL
 2
0
24

SEW
ERTEC
H
SEWERTECH
RODNEY INDUSTRIES RODNEY INDUSTRIES
www.rodneyind.com.au5Issue Date: April 2024 Issue Date: April 2024
PE Adaptor & PVC Socket and Cap
Code PE Size (mm) PVC Size (mm)  Price
PEADPVC110 110 100  107.70
PEADPVC160 160 150  115.20
SewerTech®  380mm Radius Sweep Bends 45°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW11045380R 110 110  133.40
STSW11030380R 110 110  130.50
STSW11090380R 110 110  136.50
SewerTech®  480mm Radius Sweep Bends 45°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW16045480R 160 160  147.20
STSW16090480R 160 160  164.50
SEW
ERTEC
H
SEWERTECH
RODNEY INDUSTRIES RODNEY INDUSTRIES
sales@rodneyind.com.au 6Issue Date: April 2024 Issue Date: April 2024
SewerTech®  750mm Radius Sweep Bends 15°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW11015750R 110 110  94.10
STSW16015750R 160 160  154.80
SewerTech®  750mm Radius Sweep Bends 30°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW11030750R 110 110  98.90
STSW16030750R 160 160  160.80
SewerTech®  750mm Radius Sweep Bends 45°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW11045750R 110 110  127.20
STSW16045750R 160 160  168.30
SewerTech®  750mm Radius Sweep Bends 90°
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm) ‘B’
(min.)  Price
STSW11090750R 110 110  142.70
STSW16090750R 160 160  195.80
SEW
ERTEC
H
SEWERTECH
RODNEY INDUSTRIES RODNEY INDUSTRIES
www.rodneyind.com.au7Issue Date: April 2024 Issue Date: April 2024
SewerTech®  90° Sweep Junctions Reducing
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
STSJR16011090 160 600 310 110  298.90
STSJR25011090 250 800 310 110  345.90
STSJR25016090 250 800 310 160  359.70
SewerTech®  90° Sweep Junctions Equal
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
STSJE11090 110 540 252 455  277.60
STSJE16090 160 800 242 1000  368.70
SewerTech®  90° Sweep Junctions Equal c/w low pressure end cap butt
welded
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
STSJE11090CAP 110 569 252 455  341.40
SewerTech®  45° Junctions Reducing
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’
Dim.
(mm) ‘D’  Price
STJR16011045 160 800 275 440 110  177.60
STJR25011045 250 800 360 450 110  291.40
STJR25016045 250 800 360 550 160  341.40
SewerTech®  45° Junctions Equal
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
STJE11045 110 800 252 425  163.90
STJE16045 160 800 242 450  186.60
SEW
ERTEC
H
SEWERTECH
RODNEY INDUSTRIES RODNEY INDUSTRIES
sales@rodneyind.com.au 8Issue Date: April 2024 Issue Date: April 2024
Puddle Flange MH Spigot
Code Nom Dia. DN (mm) Dim. (mm) ‘A’  Price
PF110MHS250 110 250  144.20
PF160MHS300 160 300  189.60
PF250MHS390 250 390  330.70
PF315MHS455 315 455  452.20
Puddle Flange External 45° Backdrop Junction
Code Nom Dia. DN (mm) Dim. (mm) ‘A’  Price
PF160BJ45 160 300  371.70
PF250BJ45 250 390  996.90
Puddle Flange External 90° Backdrop Junction
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
PF110BJ90 110 685 305 250 151.70
PF160BJ90 160 710 330 300 285.30
PF250BJ90 250 780 470 390 663.10
PF315BJ90 315 938 580 455 837.60
Puddle Flange Backdrop Bend
Code Nom Dia.
DN (mm)
Dim. (mm)
‘A’
 Dim. (mm)
‘B’
Dim. (mm)
‘C’ Price
PF110BB90 110 380 305 250  282.20
PF160BB90 160 380 330 300  424.90
PF250BB90 250 570 470 390  1,150.10
PF315BB90 315 580 580 455  1,939.20
STO
R

PRO Equal
Junction 88°
PRO Step Down
Junction 45°
PRO Step Down
Junction 88°
STO
R
M
PRO
STORMPRO
RODNEY INDUSTRIES RODNEY INDUSTRIES
www.rodneyind.com.au11Issue Date: April 2024 Issue Date: April 2024
PRO Coupling Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot Price
SWPC450 450 FF  1,367.80
SWPC525 525 FF  1,759.70
SWPC600 600 FF  2,231.80
PRO Slip Coupling Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot Price
PROSC450 450 FF  1,552.00
PROSC525 525 FF  1,857.00
PROSC600 600 FF  2,709.30
PROSC750* 750 -  3,994.10
PROSC900* 900 -  4,934.50
* Minimum order quantity is 3
PRO Push on Cap Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot Price
SWPPOC450 450 F  1,482.20
SWPPOC525 525 F  1,303.30
SWPPOC600 600 F  1,759.70
STO
R
M
PRO
STORMPRO
RODNEY INDUSTRIES RODNEY INDUSTRIES
sales@rodneyind.com.au 12Issue Date: April 2024 Issue Date: April 2024
PRO Bend 30° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPB45030MF 450 MF 10  1,044.30
SWPB60030MF 600 MF 10  1,277.00
PRO Bend 45° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPB45045MF 450 MF 10  1,525.50
SWPB52545MF 525 MF 10  2,725.20
SWPB60045MF 600 MF 10  1,758.30
SWPB75045MF 750 MF 10  2,755.30
SWPB90045MF 900 MF 10  4,342.60
PRO Bend 88° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN Price
SWPB45088MF 450 MF 10  1,525.50
SWPB52588MF 525 MF 10  1,680.80
SWPB60088MF 600 MF 10  1,917.50
SWPB75088MF 750 MF 10  3,397.10
SWPB90088MF 900 MF 10  6,745.50
STO
R
M
PRO
STORMPRO
RODNEY INDUSTRIES RODNEY INDUSTRIES
www.rodneyind.com.au13Issue Date: April 2024 Issue Date: April 2024
PRO Equal Tee Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN  Price
SWPET450MFF 450 MFF 10  3,048.60
SWPET525MFF 525 MFF 10  2,863.60
SWPET600MFF 600 MFF 10  2,956.10
SWPET750MFF 750 MFF 10  9,668.80
SWPET900MFF 900 MFF 10  9,196.80
PRO Reducing Tee Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Size (mm) Spigot SN  Price
SWPRT450150MF 450 150 MF 10  1,924.10
SWPRT450225MF 450 225 MF 10  2,002.50
SWPRT450300MF 450 300 MF 10  2,253.40
SWPRT450375MF 450 375 MF 10  2,343.60
STO
R
M
PRO
STORMPRO
RODNEY INDUSTRIES RODNEY INDUSTRIES
sales@rodneyind.com.au 14Issue Date: April 2024 Issue Date: April 2024
PRO Equal Junction 45° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN  Price
SWPEJ45045MFF 450 MFF 10  3,033.50
SWPEJ52545MFF 525 MFF 10  2,802.60
SWPEJ60045MFF 600 MFF 10  4,313.80
SWPEJ75045MFF 750 MFF 10  6,563.50
SWPEJ90045MFF 900 MFF 10  10,867.50
PRO Equal Junction 88° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Spigot SN  Price
SWPEJ45088MFF 450 MFF 10  3,232.20
SWPEJ52588MFF 525 MFF 10  3,360.10
SWPEJ60088MFF 600 MFF 10  4,795.10
SWPEJ75088MFF 750 MFF 10  8,425.80
PRO Step Down Junction 45° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Size (mm) Spigot SN  Price
SWPSDJ45015045MFF 450 150 MF 10  2,545.60
SWPSDJ45022545MF 450 225 MF 10  2,415.90
SWPSDJ45030045MFF 450 300 MF 10  2,822.40
SWPSDJ45037545MF 450 375 MF 10  2,663.30
PRO Step Down Junction 88° Polypropylene
Code Size (mm) Size (mm) Spigot SN  Price
SWPSDJ45015088MFF 450 150 MF 10  2,807.90
SWPSDJ45022588MF 450 225 MF 10  2,947.20
SWPSDJ45030088MF 450 300 MF 10  3,372.10
SWPSDJ45037588MFF 450 375 MF 10  3,952.70
Flange vs
Nominal
Bore Size
Polyethylene Pipe Sizes

BS
MAXI STUBS
RODNEY INDUSTRIES RODNEY INDUSTRIES
www.rodneyind.com.au15Issue Date: April 2024 Issue Date: April 2024
Maxi Stub Short Spigot
Size
Code Price
Pipe ø inches mm OD
125 4 100 215 MX412511D  44.60
160 5 125 225 MX516011D  74.40
180 6 150 280 MX618011D  81.50
200 6 150 280 MX620011D  160.50
225 8 200 335 MX822511D  181.60
250 8 200 335 MX825011D  195.60
280 9 225 370 MX928011D  231.30
280 10 250 405 MX1028011D  237.60
315 10 250 405 MX1031511D  244.00
355 12 300 455 MX1235511D  313.30
NOTE:
Standard Maxi Stub - SDR 11 PE100
drilled to suit Table D backing ring.
Other sizes available upon application.
Maxi Stub Assembly complete with Stainless Steel 316 Backing Ring
Size
Code Price
Pipe Ø inches mm OD
125 4 100 215 MX412511EFASSY  156.50
180 6 150 280 MX618011EFASSY  230.60
200 6 150 280 MX620011EFASSY  492.00
225 8 200 335 MX822511EFASSY  689.70
250 8 200 335 MX825011EFASSY  485.20
280 9 225 370 MX928011EFASSY  766.60
315 10 250 405 MX1031511EFASSY  727.30
355 12 300 455 MX1235511EFASSY  898.00
Maxi Stub Long Spigot Suitable for Electrofusion or Buttwelding
Size
Code Price
Pipe Ø inches mm OD
125 4 100 215 MX412511DEF  126.30
180 6 150 280 MX618011DEF  115.30
250 8 200 335 MX825011DEF  358.50
315 10 250 405 MX1031511DEF  319.70
355 12 300 455 MX1235511DEF  469.50
Backing Ring to Suit Maxi Stub
Size
Code PriceBacking Ring To Suit Maxi Pipe
mm inches mm
100 4 125 BRX4140D  44.60
125 5 160 BRX5160D  59.30
150 6 200 BRX6200D  74.40
200 8 250 BRX8250D  109.00
225 9 280 BRX9280D  344.60
250 10 315 BRX10315D  126.30
300 12 355 BRX12355D  167.50
M
A
X
I STU